NVIDIA Solutions
                              	OSBOURNE AGX Orin Carrier & Dev Kit
	JACKSON Carrier for Orin Nano / Orin NX
	FLOYD Carrier for Nano / TX2 NX / Xavier NX
	JETBOX FLOYD Nano / TX2 NX / Xavier NX system
	FLOYD-SC Carrier for Nano / TX2 NX / Xavier NX
	JETBOX FLOYD-SC Nano / TX2 NX / Xavier NX system
	STEVIE� Carrier for AGX Xavier

 The Diamond Advantage
 News
                  How to Order
 U.S. Sales Rep Locator
 Worldwide Distributors
 Request Information
 Terms & Conditions
 Warranty Statement
       	3.5" Form Factor
	Jasper
	Rugged COM Express carrier board and SBC with 11th Gen Core i7 processor
	Venus
	3.5 inch Core i7 7th Gen Rugged SBC with PCI/104-Express expansion
       	PC/104
	Athena IV
	COM-based PC/104 SBC with Data Acquisition
	Helios
	PC/104 SBC with 800MHz Vortex86 CPU & Data Acquisition
	Helix
	PC/104 SBC with 1GHz Vortex86DX3 CPU and data acquisition
	Rhodeus
	PC/104 SBC with AMD Geode LX800 CPU
       	PC/104-Plus
	Aries
	PC/104-Plus SBC with Intel E3845 CPU & Data Acquisition
       	PCIe/104
	Saturn
	Rugged Apollo Lake x7-E3950 SBC with Data Acquisition and PCIe/104 Expansion
       	PCI/104-Express
	GEMINI
	Rugged, I/O-Rich SBC Using COM Express Compact Type 6 CPU Modules
       	COM Express
	Zeta
	Ultra-Small COM-Express SBC with Integrated Data Acquisition
       	Single Board Computers
	Athena IV
	COM-based PC/104 SBC with Data Acquisition
	Helios
	PC/104 SBC with 800MHz Vortex86 CPU & Data Acquisition
	Rhodeus
	PC/104 SBC with AMD Geode LX800 CPU
       	I/O Modules
	Diamond-MM-32DX-AT
	16-bit Analog I/O PC/104 Module with Advanced Automatic Autocalibration
	Diamond-MM-32X-AT
	32-Channel Analog I/O PC/104 Module with Auto-Autocalibration
	Diamond-MM-16R-AT
	PC/104 16-Bit Analog I/O Module with Autocalibration
	Ruby-MM-1616A
	PC/104 module with 16 16-Bit D/A outputs & 48 DIO
	GPIO-MM-XT
	PC/104 module with 48 line digital I/O & 10 counter/timers
	Opal-MM-1616
	PC/104 Module with 16 optoisolated inputs & 16 relay outputs
	Onyx-MM
	PC/104 module with 48-line digital I/O & 3 counter/timers
	Onyx-MM-DIO
	PC/104 module with 48-line digital I/O
	Pearl-MM
	PC/104 module with 16 SPDT relay outputs
	IR104-PBF
	PC/104 module with 20 optoisolated inputs & 20 relay outputs
	Emerald-MM-8PL-XT
	8-port RS-232/422/485 PC/104 Module
	Emerald-MM-4M
	4 RS-232/422/485 port PC/104 Serial Module
	Emerald-MM-Opto
	Quad Opto-Isolated RS-232/422/485 PC/104 Module with DIO
	Epsilon-24000
	Managed 26-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
       	Power Supplies